PAR ORDRE DE RESULTATS POUR LES FINALISTES DE SECONDAIRE 5

RG NOM PRENOM ECOLE, POLY.OUCOLL. C.S. REG. PRIX

1 Savard Bruno Beaulieu des Hautes-Riviéres R16J P1+GPL+C
2 Zhu Jiayi de Rochebelle des Découvreurs RO3 P2+BL
3 Simard Sébastien Saint-Louis Marguerite-Bourgeoys R0O6C P3+BL
4 Ruo Ni Georges-Vanier de Montréal RO6B M4+BL
5 Dutton David-Louis le Sommet les Premieres Seigneuries R0O3 M5+C+BL
6 Chen Zhi Xi La Voie de Montréal R06B M6+BL
7 Poirier Antoine Saint-Alexandre Institution privée RO7 M7+BL
8 Millette Rébecca Dorval-Jean XXIlII Marguerite-Bourgeoys R0O6C M8+0+BL
9 Ménard Pierre-Alexandre Laval Institution privée R13 M9+BL
10 Tran Laura Jean-Eudes Institution privée RO6P M10+BL
11 Beauregard-Greusard Martin Joseph-Hermas-Leclerc du Val-des-Cerfs R16D

12 Fortin Francgois Juvénat Saint-Jean Institution privée R02 BC

13 Yu Xiao Félix-Leclerc Marguerite-Bourgeoys R06C

14 Lefebvre-Sigouin Guillaume Curé-Mercure des Laurentides R15N

15 Simard Julie de la Baie des Rives du Saguenay R02

16 Larouche Olivier Riviére-du-Loup Kamouraska-Riviere-du-Loup RO01 BR

17 St-Martin-Cormier Olivier Jean-Eudes Institution privée RO6P

18 Lao Yuan Chu Zi Antoine-Brossard Marie-Victorin R16G

19 Lavery Madeleine Le Carrefour des Draveurs RO7

20 Lavoie Guillaume Laval Institution privée R13

21 Mintchev Ilvan Jean-Eudes Institution privée RO6P

22 Paradis France-Héléne Jacques-Rousseau Marie-Victorin R16G

23 Bouilly Guillaume Francgais Institution privée RO6P

24 Roy Tania Riviére-du-Loup Kamouraska-Riviere-du-Loup RO1

25 Bélanger-Rioux Rosalie de Rochebelle des Découvreurs R0O3

26 Picard Benoit Beaulieu des Hautes-Riviéres R16J

27 Antonius Gabriel Mont Saint-Louis Institution privée RO6P

28 Gatier Vincent de Rochebelle des Découvreurs R03

29 Rached-D'Astous Malaka Jean-Eudes Institution privée RO6P

30 Rodrigue Genevieve Jésus-Marie Institution privée R12B

31 Lachapelle Jean-Philippe Nicolas-Gatineau des Draveurs RO7

32 Lajoie Patrick de Cabano du Fleuve et des Lacs RO1 B

33 He Yifan Saint-Louis Marguerite-Bourgeoys R06C

34 Pallotta Gabriel Deux-Montagnes Seigneurie des Milles-illes R158

35 Huynh Kenny Georges-Vanier de Montréal R06B

36 Boudjemai Rosa Sophie-Barat de Montréal RO6B

37 Vuong Emily Jeanne-Mance de Montréal R06B

38 Claracq Marine Antoine-Brossard Marie-Victorin R16G

39 Thibault Michaél Deux-Montagnes Seigneurie des Milles-iles R158

40 Dupuis Marie-Eve St-Joseph Pierre-Neveu R15N B

41 Shaker Sarah Charlemagne Institution privée RO6P

42 Xing Shuo Saint-Luc de Montréal R06B

43 Lanthier-Veilleux Mathieu Education internationale des Patriotes R16G

44 Nadon Jean-Francois Saint-Alexandre Institution privée RO7

45 Lacroix Nadine Saint-Alexandre Institution privée RO7

46 Amirthanathar Alex Ligory Lucien-Pagé de Montréal R06B

47 Coté Elisabeth Jean-Eudes Institution privée RO6P

48 David Louis-Philippe Deux-Montagnes Seigneurie des Milles-iles R158

49 Tai Tsung-Yin Saint-Luc de Montréal R06B

50 Tremblay Myléne du Plateau de Charlevoix R0O3

51 Comeau-Lapointe Francgois Education internationale des Patriotes R16G

52 Lang Alexandre Antoine-Brossard Marie-Victorin R16G

53 Charron Simon Saint-Sacrement Institution privée R14P

54 Gao Yaning Inatitut Reine-Marie Institution privée RO6P

55 Atoyan Tigran Francgais Institution privée RO6P

56 Demers Jocelyn Jacques-Rousseau Marie-Victorin R16G B

57 Paschali Catherine Charlemagne Institution privée RO6P

58 Bisson Francis Le Carrefour de I'Or-et-des-Bois R08

59 Hudon Martin des Quatre-Vents du Pays-des-Bleuets R02

60 Ouellet Marc Jean-Grou Pointe-de-I'lle RO6L

61 Chouinard-Thuly Laura Internationale de Montréal de Montréal R06B

62 Garceau Jean-Frangois de la Haute-Gatineau des Hauts Bois de I'Outaouais R07

63 Goudreault Daisy de Normandin du Pays-des-Bleuets R02



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

PAR ORDRE DE RESULTATS POUR LES FINALISTES DE SECONDAIRE 5

Hennion-Tschectzoff
Ouellet
Michaud
Vaillancourt
Roy

Simard
Gaydovich
Boudnikov
Matenine
Ducra

Li

Ma

Hevey
Trafikant
Echrlich
Jackson
Ouellet
Rodrigue
Adam
Jacques
Morin
Marcil
Blain-Rousseau
Gadoury
Tremblay
Lavoie
Grenon-Girard
Bergeron-Davidson
Desplantie
Richard
Desmeules
Emmert
Ouellet

Xu

Michaud
Savoie
Beaulne
Ethier
Bédard
Coulombe
Thibodeau
Hamel
St-Yves
Perron
Richard
Lacombe
Melcher
Tremblay
Lavoie
Villeneuve
Ménard
Normandeau
Fournier
Cormier
Cloutier-Gill
Manderson
Yu

Ross
Ménard
Loyer

Duff Talbot

Dmitri

Alain
Sébastien
Yves
Sabrina
Pierre-Luc
Mathieu
Nikolay
Dmitri

Paul

Yany

Kim
Jean-Samuel
Alexandre
Christoph
Cathy
Annie
Stéphanie
Jean-Philippe
Patrick
Alexandre
Patricia
Micheline
Vincent
Jean-Michel
Jan-Philippe
Frangois-Xavier
Caroline
Olivier
Carole
Mathieu
Thomas
Pierre

Yi
Jean-Michel
David
Alexandre
André-Philippe
Emmanuelle
Philippe
Alexandre
Deny

Annie
Christopher
Geneviéve
Guillaume
Lena
Simon
Viviane
Guillaume
Samuel
Paul-André
Mélanie
Renaud
Zachary
Andrew
Simon

Brian

Dany
Pascal
Corinne

Marie de France
Riviére-du-Loup
Paul-Hubert
Jeanne-Mance
Joseph-Hermas-Leclerc
de la Baie

Notre-Dame
Geroges-Vanier
Louis-Riel
Antoine-Brossard
Education internationale
Villa Ste-Marcelline

de la Forét

Notre-Dame

St-Jéréme

de I'Erabliere

Cité Etudiante Polyno
des Appalaches

Le Carrefour

des Appalaches
Saint-Frangois
Deux-Montagnes
Chanoine-Armand-Racicot
Cité Etudiante Polyno
Education internationale
Deux-Montagnes
Kénogami

Séminaire Ste-Marie
Deux-Montagnes
Mathieu-Martin

Lycée du Saguenay
Chanoine-Armand-Racicot
Lycée du Saguenay
Saint-Henri

Kénogami

Polybel

Sém. Marie-Reine-du-Clergé
Deux-Montagnes
St-Jéréme

Education internationale
de I'Erabliere
Mathieu-Martin
Séminaire Ste-Marie

de la Forét
Curé-Mercure
Saint-Sacrement

de Normandin

Lycée du Saguenay
Kénogami

Sém. Marie-Reine-du-Clergé
des Quatre-Vents
Centre des Maskoutains
Jean-Grou

Polybel

Curé-Mercure
Louis-J.-Robichaud
Jean-Grou
Louis-J.-Robichaud
Centre des Maskoutains
de I'Erabliere

Centre des Maskoutains

Institution privée
Kamouraska-Riviere-du-Loup
des Phares

de Montréal

du Val-des-Cerfs

des Rives du Saguenay
Institution privée

de Montréal

de Montréal
Marie-Victorin

des Patriotes
Institution privée
Harricana

Institution privée

de la Riviere-du-Nord
des Samares

du Lac Abitibi
Beauce-Etchemin
des Draveurs
Beauce-Etchemin
Beauce-Etchemin
Seigneurie des Milles-iles
des Hautes-Riviéres
du Lac Abitibi

des Patriotes
Seigneurie des Milles-iles
de la Jonquiére
Institution privée
Seigneurie des Milles-iles
District 01

Institution privée

des Hautes-Riviéres
Institution privée

de Montréal

de la Jonquiére

des Patriotes
Institution privée
Seigneurie des Milles-iles
de la Riviere-du-Nord
des Patriotes

des Samares

District 01

Institution privée
Harricana

des Laurentides
Institution privée

du Pays-des-Bleuets
Institution privée

de la Jonquiére
Institution privée

du Pays-des-Bleuets
de St-Hyacinthe
Pointe-de-I'lle

des Patriotes

des Laurentides
District 11
Pointe-de-I'lle

District 11

de St-Hyacinthe

des Samares

de St-Hyacinthe

RO6P

RO1

RO1 B
R06B

R16D

R02

RO6P

R06B

R06B

R16G
R16G

RO6P

R08 B
RO6P

R15S

R14S

R08

R12B B
RO7

R12B

R12B

R15S

R16J

R08

R16G

R15S

R02

R04

R15S
RNBO1

R02

R16J

R02

R06B

R02

R16G B
R02

R15S B
R15S

R16G

R14S
RNBO1

R04

R08

R15N

R14P

R02

R02

R02

R02

R02
RAD16D
RO6L B
R16G
R15N B
RNB11
RO6L
RNB11
RAD16D
R14S
RAD16D



